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Red Devil Wanner JV Invite

Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School

All - Around

Floor

School Ex
Lyons Township 22.850
Hinsdale Central 20.800
Downers Grove North 18.700
Niles North 20.200
Glenbrook South 22.250
Andrew 18.700

Name School FX
Randy Yonan Lyons Township 7.550
Youssof Hamad Hinsdale Central 7.100
Michael Vaenzuela Niles North 6.900
Thomas Aralis Glenbrook South 7.700
Michael Smalec Glenbrook South 7.200
Nick Vazquez Downers Grove North  5.300
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I:c;nrn;i Rings  Vault
13.200 @ 19.300 (1 18.975 @
12.200 @ 13.300 ® 18.975 @
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4.000
2.900
3.400
2.800
3.100
2.900
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7.100
4.000
3.800
5.500
4.100
3.500

Vault

6.225
6.400
6.150
6.350
7.200
5.800

Parallel
Bars

22.100
17.700
14.100
16.900
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Friday March 1, 2019

H. Bar

13.950
4.800
5.800
5.200
8.300

HB

5.200
2.900
2.000
4.700
3.600
1.500
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Team

o.q. Toftal

110.375
87.775
83.200
82.100
70.550
41.800

Total

37.375
29.500
27.650
27.050
25.200
21.900
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Red Devil Wanner JV Invite
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School

Floor Exercise

Name
Jacob Soto
Thomas Aralis
Randy Yonan
John Fitzpatrick
Herbert Wang
James Hon
Kevin Radawski
Joe Wojcicki
Michael Smalec
Youssof Hamad

Michael Vaenzuela
Jacobey Findley

Bnrian Lin
Mason Davito
Conor Furlong

Mono Bader

Nate Kerr

Jai Patel
David Stachon

Josh Lara Chavez

Nick Vazquez

Koby Turrentine

Moiz Khan

School

Lyons Township
Glenbrook South
Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Hinsdale Central
Glenbrook South
Downers Grove North
Lyons Township
Glenbrook South
Hinsdale Central
Niles North
Andrew
Niles North
Niles North
Hinsdale Central
Andrew
Downers Grove North
Glenbrook South
Andrew
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Hinsdale Central
Niles North

Score
7.800
7.700
7.550
7.500
7.400
7.350
7.300
7.250
7.200
7.100
6.900
6.800
6.700
6.600
6.300
6.200
5.900
5.800
5.700
5.500
5.300
5.200
5.000
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Friday March 1, 2019

Pommel Horse

Name
Mason Ownby
Wilson Stein
Said Romero
Koby Turrentine
Mufti Khalid
Randy Yonan
Michael Vaenzuela
Michael Smalec
Herbert Wang
Dylan Brunelle
Bnrian Lin
Nick Vazquez
Youssof Hamad
Thomas Aralis
Frank Miceli
Moiz Khan
Kenaz Diep

School

Lyons Township
Downers Grove North
Glenbrook South
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Lyons Township
Niles North
Glenbrook South
Hinsdale Central
Lyons Township
Niles North
Downers Grove North
Hinsdale Central
Glenbrook South
Downers Grove North
Niles North
Glenbrook South

Score
6.200
5.600
4.900
4.800
4.300
4.000
3.400
3.100
3.100
3.000
3.000
2.900
2.900
2.800
2.800
2.600
2.500
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Red Devil Wanner JV Invite
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School

Still Rings

Name School Score Pl
Randy Yonan Lyons Township 7.100 1
Asher Neil Downers Grove North 6.900 2
Dominic Scaderi Lyons Township 6.300 3
Adonis Balderas Lyons Township 5.900 4
Koby Turrentine Hinsdale Central 5.800 5
Dylan Brunelle Lyons Township 5.700 6
Thomas Aralis Glenbrook South 5.500 6
Bnrian Lin Niles North 5.100 6
Josh Lara Chavez Downers Grove North 4.300 9
Michael Smalec Glenbrook South 4.100 10
Youssof Hamad Hinsdale Central 4.000 11
Michael Vaenzuela Niles North 3.800 12
Moiz Khan Niles North 3.700 13
Nick Vazquez Downers Grove North 3.500 14
Conor Furlong Hinsdale Central 3.500 15
Richard Santos Niles North 3.200 16
17

17

19

19
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Friday March 1, 2019

Vault
Name School Score
Kevin Radawski Downers Grove North  7.300
Michael Smalec Glenbrook South 7.200
John Fitzpatrick Lyons Township 6.500
Youssof Hamad Hinsdale Central 6.400
Thomas Aralis Glenbrook South 6.350
Mono Bader Andrew 6.300
Anas Mohmound Andrew 6.300
Herbert Wang Hinsdale Central 6.300
Koby Turrentine Hinsdale Central 6.275
Dylan Brunelle Lyons Township 6.250
Randy Yonan Lyons Township 6.225
Michael Vaenzuela Niles North 6.150
Richard Santos Niles North 6.100
Jai Patel Glenbrook South 6.050
Ethan Pecora Glenbrook South 6.000
Tigran Martirosyan Niles North 5.950
Mason Davito Niles North 5.900
Jacobey Findley Andrew 5.900
Nick Vazquez Downers Grove North 5.800
David Stachon Andrew 5.800
Conor Furlong Hinsdale Central 5.700
Conor Cahill Lyons Township 5.600
Frank Miceli Downers Grove North 5.500
Josh Lara Chavez Downers Grove North 5.200



Red Devil Wanner JV Invite
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School
Parallel Bars

Friday March 1, 2019
Horizontal Bar

PI. Name School Score Pl Name School Score
1 Dylan Brunelle Lyons Township 7.600 1 Randy Yonan Lyons Township 5.200
2 Randy Yonan Lyons Township 7.300 2 Thomas Aralis Glenbrook South 4.700
3 Nick Paulus Lyons Township 7.200 3 Conor Cahill Lyons Township 4.650
4 Conor Cahill Lyons Township 6.900 4 Nick Paulus Lyons Township 4.100
5 Herbert Wang Hinsdale Central 6.500 5 Michael Smalec Glenbrook South 3.600
6 Youssof Hamad Hinsdale Central 6.200 6 Dylan Brunelle Lyons Township 3.100
7 Bnrian Lin Niles North 6.000 7 Youssof Hamad Hinsdale Central 2.900
8 Asher Neil Downers Grove North 5.700 8 Josh Lara Chavez Downers Grove North  2.300
9 Richard Santos Niles North 5.500 9 Michael Vaenzuela Niles North 2.000
9 Josh Woods Downers Grove North 5.500 9 Frank Miceli Downers Grove North  2.000
11 Michael Vaenzuela Niles North 5.400 11 Connor Schwartz Hinsdale Central 1.900
12 Koby Turrentine Hinsdale Central 5.000 12 Richard Santos Niles North 1.700
13 Jacobey Findley Andrew 4.600 13 Stevo Tran Niles North 1.500
14 Raul Flores Hinsdale Central 4.100 13 Nick Vazquez Downers Grove North  1.500
15 Nick Vazquez Downers Grove North 2.900



